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CH-2555 Bruegg

Inventory number: 22029

Spark eroder
AGIE AGIETRON COMPACT 1
2000

Technical data
Table length
Table width
Number of spline
T-channel width
Distance of the T-slots
Table load max.
Longitudinal traverse (X-axis)
Cross traverse (Y-axis)
Height adjustment (Z-axis)
Working vessel:length inside
Width
Height
max. electrode weight
Contents
Width
depth
Total power required

Voltage 50Hz 3x

RUGG/BIENN€E

T+41323733444
F+413237348 27

muu.en MACHINES SA

E sales@mullermachines.ch

W www.mullermachines.ch

480 mm
330 mm

10 mm
100 mm
200 kg
250 mm
160 mm
250 mm
mm
600 mm
280 mm
70 kg

I

330 mm
350 mm
4 kVA
400 Volt
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Machine's weight about 1000 kg

Overall dimensions machine:

Length 1200 mm
Width 1200 mm
Height 2500 mm

Various accessories:

C axis

Loading roboter:
Type EROWA
Pallet positions 16
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